
(millimeters) unless otherwise shown.

Note: All dimensions are in INCHES
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SOLID YELLOW EDGE LINE

1 1

EXISTING EDGE LINE

LINE 4" (100 mm)

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING

~ PAVEMENT

(3.6 m)

12’

(3.6 m)

12’

(150 m)

500’

(150 m)

500’

CHANNELIZING DEVICES @ 100’ (30 m) CENTERS

CHECK BARRICADES AT 1000’ (300 m) SPACING

FULL LANE WIDTH

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

SYMBOLS

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

WORK AREA

DRIVING LANE WORK

PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL

(900)

36"

MONODIRECTIONAL LIGHT

DRUM WITH STEADY BURN 

BURN MONODIRECTIONAL LIGHT

VERTICAL BARRICADE WITH STEADY 

HIGH INTENSITY REFLECTORIZED 

55 55

(900)

36"

BE ACCORDING TO TRAFFIC CONTROL STANDARD 701401.

TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS NOT SHOWN SHALL 

SHALL BE A SOLID WHITE LINE.

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE 4" (100 mm) 

PASSING LANE CLOSURES SHALL BE SIMILAR. THE 

TO COORDINATE WITH STANDARD 701411. 

AT RAMPS, THE OVERLAY WORK AREA SHALL BE STAGED 


